全鎢鋼鉸刀系列介紹
D078
Holemaking : Solid Carbide Reamers  全鎢鋼鉸刀
Solid Carbide Reamer Series Introduction
DRM Series
．DRM machine reamer suitable for through hole.
．Specially for high accurate hole machining.
．UNIX smooth coating.

．直刃外冷鉸刀
．適用於盲孔 /通孔加工
．高精度孔加工專用
．高鋁鈦平滑塗層
→ Page D080
→ Page D081
DRMN - Left spiral flute ∙ External Coolant
P M K N S H
● ● ●
Specification
．External ．Left spiral flute ．New UNIX Smooth Coating ．Tolerance H7
．Provide high degree of accuracy to leave smooth sides. ．For through hole
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L2 L Ds F
DRMN0750090UX 7.50 31 70 109 8 6
DRMN0799090UX 7.99 33 80 109 8 6
DRMN0800090UX 8.00 33 80 109 8 6
DRMN0801090UX 8.01 33 80 109 8 6
DRMN0802090UX 8.02 33 80 109 8 6
DRMN0850090UX 8.50 33 80 125 10 6
DRMN0899090UX 8.99 36 85 125 10 6
DRMN0900090UX 9.00 36 85 125 10 6
DRMN0901090UX 9.01 36 85 125 10 6
DRMN0902090UX 9.02 36 85 125 10 6
DRMN0950090UX 9.50 36 85 125 10 6
DRMN0999090UX 9.99 38 85 125 10 6
DRMN1000090UX 10.00 38 85 125 10 6
DRMN1001090UX 10.01 38 85 125 10 6
DRMN1002090UX 10.02 38 85 125 10 6
DRMN1050090UX 10.50 38 85 125 12 6
DRMN1099090UX 10.99 41 100 150 12 6
DRMN1100090UX 11.00 41 100 150 12 6
DRMN1101090UX 11.01 41 100 150 12 6
DRMN1102090UX 11.02 41 100 150 12 6
DRMN1150090UX 11.50 41 100 150 12 6
DRMN1199090UX 11.99 44 100 150 12 6
DRMN1200090UX 12.00 44 100 150 12 6
DRMN1201090UX 12.01 44 100 150 12 6
DRMN1202090UX 12.02 44 100 150 12 6
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L2 L Ds F
DRMN0299090UX 2.99 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0300090UX 3.00 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0301090UX 3.01 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0302090UX 3.02 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0310090UX 3.10 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0320090UX 3.20 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0330090UX 3.30 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0340090UX 3.40 15 35 60 4 4
DRMN0350090UX 3.50 18 35 60 4 4
DRMN0360090UX 3.60 18 35 60 4 4
DRMN0370090UX 3.70 18 35 60 4 4
DRMN0380090UX 3.80 18 35 60 4 4
DRMN0390090UX 3.90 18 35 60 4 4
DRMN0399090UX 3.99 19 50 75 4 4
DRMN0400090UX 4.00 19 50 75 4 4
DRMN0401090UX 4.01 19 50 75 4 4
DRMN0402090UX 4.02 19 50 75 4 4
DRMN0410090UX 4.10 19 50 75 6 4
DRMN0420090UX 4.20 19 50 75 6 4
DRMN0430090UX 4.30 19 50 75 6 4
DRMN0440090UX 4.40 19 50 75 6 4
DRMN0450090UX 4.50 21 50 75 6 4
DRMN0460090UX 4.60 21 50 75 6 4
DRMN0470090UX 4.70 21 50 75 6 4
DRMN0480090UX 4.80 21 50 75 6 4
DRMN0490090UX 4.90 21 50 75 6 4
DRMN0499090UX 4.99 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0500090UX 5.00 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0501090UX 5.01 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0502090UX 5.02 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0510090UX 5.10 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0520090UX 5.20 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0530090UX 5.30 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0540090UX 5.40 23 50 75 6 6
DRMN0550090UX 5.50 26 50 75 6 6
DRMN0560090UX 5.60 26 50 75 6 6
DRMN0570090UX 5.70 26 50 75 6 6
DRMN0580090UX 5.80 26 50 75 6 6
DRMN0590090UX 5.90 26 50 75 6 6
DRMN0599090UX 5.99 26 65 100 6 6
DRMN0600090UX 6.00 26 65 100 6 6
DRMN0601090UX 6.01 26 65 100 6 6
DRMN0602090UX 6.02 26 65 100 6 6
DRMN0650090UX 6.50 28 65 100 8 6
DRMN0699090UX 6.99 31 70 109 8 6
DRMN0700090UX 7.00 31 70 109 8 6
DRMN0701090UX 7.01 31 70 109 8 6
DRMN0702090UX 7.02 31 70 109 8 6
螺旋機械外冷鉸刀
Solid Carbide Reamers
D079
Unit:mm
H
olem
aking
DRSC - Straight flute ∙ Internal Coolant
P M K N S H
● ○ ● ● ○
Specification
．Internal ．Straight flute ．New UNIX Smooth Coating ．Tolerance H7
．Unequal flute spacing ．Provides high degree of accuracy of leave smooth sides ．For blind hole / through hole
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L2 L Ds F
DRSC0300090UX 3.00 15 35 60 4 4
DRSC0310090UX 3.10 15 35 60 4 4
DRSC0320090UX 3.20 15 35 60 4 4
DRSC0330090UX 3.30 15 35 60 4 4
DRSC0340090UX 3.40 15 35 60 4 4
DRSC0350090UX 3.50 18 35 60 4 4
DRSC0360090UX 3.60 18 35 60 4 4
DRSC0370090UX 3.70 18 35 60 4 4
DRSC0380090UX 3.80 18 35 60 4 4
DRSC0390090UX 3.90 18 35 60 4 4
DRSC0400090UX 4.00 19 50 75 4 4
DRSC0410090UX 4.10 19 50 75 6 4
DRSC0420090UX 4.20 19 50 75 6 4
DRSC0430090UX 4.30 19 50 75 6 4
DRSC0440090UX 4.40 19 50 75 6 4
DRSC0450090UX 4.50 21 50 75 6 4
DRSC0460090UX 4.60 21 50 75 6 4
DRSC0470090UX 4.70 21 50 75 6 4
DRSC0480090UX 4.80 21 50 75 6 4
DRSC0490090UX 4.90 21 50 75 6 4
DRSC0500090UX 5.00 23 50 75 6 6
DRSC0510090UX 5.10 23 50 75 6 6
DRSC0520090UX 5.20 23 50 75 6 6
DRSC0530090UX 5.30 23 50 75 6 6
DRSC0540090UX 5.40 23 50 75 6 6
DRSC0550090UX 5.50 26 50 75 6 6
DRSC0560090UX 5.60 26 50 75 6 6
DRSC0570090UX 5.70 26 50 75 6 6
DRSC0580090UX 5.80 26 50 75 6 6
DRSC0590090UX 5.90 26 50 75 6 6
DRSC0600090UX 6.00 26 65 100 6 6
DRSC0650090UX 6.50 28 65 100 8 6
DRSC0700090UX 7.00 31 70 109 8 6
DRSC0750090UX 7.50 31 70 109 8 6
DRSC0800090UX 8.00 33 80 109 8 6
DRSC0850090UX 8.50 33 80 125 10 6
DRSC0900090UX 9.00 36 85 125 10 6
DRSC0950090UX 9.50 36 85 125 10 6
DRSC1000090UX 10.00 38 85 125 10 6
DRSC1050090UX 10.50 38 85 125 12 6
DRSC1100090UX 11.00 41 100 150 12 6
DRSC1150090UX 11.50 41 100 150 12 6
DRSC1200090UX 12.00 44 100 150 12 6
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L2 L Ds F
直刃內冷鉸刀
Holemaking : Solid Carbide Reamers  全鎢鋼鉸刀
D080
Unit:mm
DRSN - Straight flute ∙ External Coolant 直刃外冷鉸刀
Holemaking : Solid Carbide Reamers  全鎢鋼鉸刀
D081
P M K N S H
● ○ ● ● ○
Specification
．External ．Straight flute ．New UNIX Smooth Coating ．Tolerance H7
．Unequal flute spacing ．Provides high degree of accuracy of leave smooth sides ．For blind hole / through hole
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L2 L Ds F
DRSN0299090UX 2.99 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0300090UX 3.00 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0301090UX 3.01 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0302090UX 3.02 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0310090UX 3.10 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0320090UX 3.20 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0330090UX 3.30 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0340090UX 3.40 15 35 60 4 4
DRSN0350090UX 3.50 18 35 60 4 4
DRSN0360090UX 3.60 18 35 60 4 4
DRSN0370090UX 3.70 18 35 60 4 4
DRSN0380090UX 3.80 18 35 60 4 4
DRSN0390090UX 3.90 18 35 60 4 4
DRSN0399090UX 3.99 19 50 75 4 4
DRSN0400090UX 4.00 19 50 75 4 4
DRSN0401090UX 4.01 19 50 75 4 4
DRSN0402090UX 4.02 19 50 75 4 4
DRSN0410090UX 4.10 19 50 75 6 4
DRSN0420090UX 4.20 19 50 75 6 4
DRSN0430090UX 4.30 19 50 75 6 4
DRSN0440090UX 4.40 19 50 75 6 4
DRSN0450090UX 4.50 21 50 75 6 4
DRSN0460090UX 4.60 21 50 75 6 4
DRSN0470090UX 4.70 21 50 75 6 4
DRSN0480090UX 4.80 21 50 75 6 4
DRSN0490090UX 4.90 21 50 75 6 4
DRSN0499090UX 4.99 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0500090UX 5.00 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0501090UX 5.01 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0502090UX 5.02 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0510090UX 5.10 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0520090UX 5.20 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0530090UX 5.30 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0540090UX 5.40 23 50 75 6 6
DRSN0550090UX 5.50 26 50 75 6 6
DRSN0560090UX 5.60 26 50 75 6 6
DRSN0570090UX 5.70 26 50 75 6 6
DRSN0580090UX 5.80 26 50 75 6 6
DRSN0590090UX 5.90 26 50 75 6 6
DRSN0599090UX 5.99 26 65 100 6 6
DRSN0600090UX 6.00 26 65 100 6 6
DRSN0601090UX 6.01 26 65 100 6 6
DRSN0602090UX 6.02 26 65 100 6 6
DRSN0650090UX 6.50 28 65 100 8 6
DRSN0699090UX 6.99 31 70 109 8 6
DRSN0700090UX 7.00 31 70 109 8 6
DRSN0701090UX 7.01 31 70 109 8 6
DRSN0702090UX 7.02 31 70 109 8 6
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L2 L Ds F
DRSN0750090UX 7.50 31 70 109 8 6
DRSN0799090UX 7.99 33 80 109 8 6
DRSN0800090UX 8.00 33 80 109 8 6
DRSN0801090UX 8.01 33 80 109 8 6
DRSN0802090UX 8.02 33 80 109 8 6
DRSN0850090UX 8.50 33 80 125 10 6
DRSN0899090UX 8.99 36 85 125 10 6
DRSN0900090UX 9.00 36 85 125 10 6
DRSN0901090UX 9.01 36 85 125 10 6
DRSN0902090UX 9.02 36 85 125 10 6
DRSN0950090UX 9.50 36 85 125 10 6
DRSN0999090UX 9.99 38 85 125 10 6
DRSN1000090UX 10.00 38 85 125 10 6
DRSN1001090UX 10.01 38 85 125 10 6
DRSN1002090UX 10.02 38 85 125 10 6
DRSN1050090UX 10.50 38 85 125 12 6
DRSN1099090UX 10.99 41 100 150 12 6
DRSN1100090UX 11.00 41 100 150 12 6
DRSN1101090UX 11.01 41 100 150 12 6
DRSN1102090UX 11.02 41 100 150 12 6
DRSN1150090UX 11.50 41 100 150 12 6
DRSN1199090UX 11.99 44 100 150 12 6
DRSN1200090UX 12.00 44 100 150 12 6
DRSN1201090UX 12.01 44 100 150 12 6
DRSN1202090UX 12.02 44 100 150 12 6
Unit:mm
H
olem
aking